
   

LAKE SHERWOOD PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 
2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

        

2019 LSPOA Executive Board   
 
President – Jeff Dugan, 591 Stonehaven Drive, Sun Prairie, WI 53590, 608-287-6095, jandjdugan@charter.net 

Vice President – David Trudeau, 1060 S. Archers Way, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-6275, dtrudeau@wctc.net 

Secretary – Laurie Francis, 1057 Kings Way, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-5787, lfrancis@scacable.com  

Treasurer – Patrick Geib, 339 Huntington Ct, Nekoosa, WI  54457, 608-886-4000, geibenterprises@tds.net 
 

2019 LSPOA Subdivision Representative/Board Members 
Ancaster – Laurie Francis, 1057 Kings Way, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-5787, lfrancis@scacable.com 

Broadsword* – Joan Schwegel, 1033 Woodland Lane, Nekoosa, WI  54457, WI 920-918-8187, mykitty1@solarus.net 

Canterbury – Chuck Donegan, 1128 Earl Court, Nekoosa, WI  54457, 608-728-0022, donegan01@yahoo.com 

Coventry **– George Matson, 3919 Vista Drive, Racine, WI  53405, 262-939-3823, george82347@yahoo.com 

Deer Lodge – Jeff Dugan, 591 Stonehaven Drive, Sun Prairie, WI 53590, 608-287-6095, jandjdugan@charter.net 

Glencove – Laura Smith, 23831 Pond View Drive, Plainfield, IL 60585, 815-439-5788, tim-laurasmith@comcast.net 

Greenleaf **– Laura Walker, 1132 Kings Way, Nekoosa, WI  54457, 507-226-3538, ljwalker8082@gmail.com 

Huntington – Patrick Geib, 339 Huntington Ct, Nekoosa, WI  54457, 608-886-4000, geibenterprises@tds.net 

Kingsherald – Alice Goeldner, 338 Kings Herald Ct., Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-383-2104, aog@solarus.net 

Knightshead – Roland Geiger, 250 Leisure Lane, Nekoosa, WI  54457, 715-459-7574, rgeigerl@aol.com 

Lancer* – Jeff Ruebl, 1084 W. Queens Way, Nekoosa, WI  54457, 715-325-3551, katr@solarus.net  

Lincolnwood – David Trudeau, 1060 S. Archers Way, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-6275, dtrudeau@wctc.net 

Longbow – Karen Kalata, 1512 Locust Trail, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-315-1204, srkk@wctc.net 

Nottingham – Sharon Wimer, 509 Orchard Ridge Rd, Dodgeville, WI  53533, 608-341-7292, awimer@mhtc.net 

Oxford – Ronald Fischer, 1093 Queens Way, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-572-8195 

Pikestaff** – Jerry Wiessinger, 1056 S. Archers Way, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-3152, jerry@wiessinger.com 

Quarterstaff – Sharon Schermerhorn, 1074 Apache, Nekoosa, WI, 414-617-9655, slschermerhorn@gmail.com 

Robindale – Robert Gosse, 4101 N. Morris Blvd, Shorewood, WI  53211, 414-412-8552, rgosseaia@gmail.com 
Royal Crest – Frank Bardwell, 358 Princess Court, Nekoosa, WI 54457 715-325-3751, bardwell@wctc.net 

Scarlet – Gerald Klahn, 1049 Kings Way, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-6936, jklahn43@gmail.com 

Sir Richard – Norm Abler, 1121 Ivanhoe Court, Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-5342, ndabler@wctc.net 

Squire – Mike Skadow, 28021 98th St., Salem, WI 53168, 262-889-4211, redwolf61eagle@yahoo.com 

Westwood Shores**– Open  

Whitehorse – Bill Scharles, 390 Whitehorse Ct., Nekoosa, WI 54457, 414-659-8003, jscharles390@yahoo.com 

Woodland – Paul Pisellini, 361 Yeoman Ct., Nekoosa, WI 54457, 715-325-1972, bigpaul74@wctc.net 

Yeoman – Bob Linke, 5967 N. Berkley, Whitefish Bay, WI 53217, 414-962-5007 or 715-325-5996, relinlke@wi.rr.com 
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* Denotes Board Member appointed in accordance with Article 6, Section 7 of the LSPOA Bylaws and does not live in the subdivision.  
** Denotes Board Member appointed in accordance with Article 6, Section 7 of the LSPOA Bylaws and lives in the subdivision  
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